9
SYSMAC Remote Master Modules C500-RM����01
Wired and Fiber-optic Remote I/O
Systems Match Your Distance Needs
1 Wired remote I/O systems offer up to
200 m maximum distance using
shielded twisted pair wire, Belden #9271
or equivalent

1 Master modules connect to slave racks
or remote I/O relay or transistor blocks
Ordering Information
3 WIRED REMOTE I/O SYSTEM
Classification Description Specification Part number
Remote master For CV/CVM1 controllers Use up to 8 masters per CPU C500-RM201
Transmission line Shielded twisted pair cable Belden #9271 or equivalent Commercially available
3 FIBER-OPTIC REMOTE I/O SYSTEM
Classification Description Specification Part number
Remote master for
CV/CVM1 t ll
Plastic core fibers Use up to 8 masters per CPU 3G2A5-RM001-PEV1
CV/CVM1 controllers Glass core fibers 3G2A5-RM001-EV1
Transmission media APF (all plastic) fiber-optic cable
(user must assemble connectors)
20 m (65 ft), without connectors B500-PF212
Connectors, brown (includes 2) For cables 0 to 10 m length 3G5A2-CO001
Connectors, black (includes 2) For cables 8 to 20 m length 3G5A2-CO002
HPCF (plastic clad) fiber-optic cable,
i d / td
50 m (164 ft) FCS-HCR-LB-501( ) ,
indoor/outdoor use
(user must assemble connectors)
100 m (328 ft) FCS-HCR-LB-102
(user must assemble connectors)
500 m (1640 ft) FCS-HCR-LB-502
1 km (3280 ft) FCS-HCR-LB-103
Zipcord style, orange, without connectors 50 m (164 ft) FCS-HCR-CO-501
Connectors for SYSMAC BUS Order two, one for each end S3200-COCH82
Termination kit for HPCF cable ------ FCS-CAK6230-US
AGF (quartz crystal) fiber-optic cable ------ Commercially available
3 REMOTE SLAVE RACKS
For part numbers and configuration information, refer to the CV/CVM1 Programmable Controller Catalog or C-Series Wired Remote I/O
Manual (W120) or C-Series Fiber-optic Remote IO Manual (W136).